
Länderkampf Elite SUI-ESP
Jubiläumshalle, Magglingen

3. Juli 2021

RANGLISTE ELITE SUI-ESP - MANNSCHAFT

Rg. Name Jahrg. Total

1 Schweiz 241.100 142.500 142.100 143.100 143.950 142.850 255.600

Eddy YUSOF 1994 5.40 12.350 5.60 14.050 5.50 14.250 5.60 14.450 5.90 14.550 5.50 14.100 33.50 83.750

Christian BAUMANN 1995 5.40 12.750 5.30 14.050 5.50 14.250 4.80 13.700 6.40 14.800 5.80 14.150 33.20 83.700

Pablo BRÄGGER 1992 5.90 14.150 4.40 12.200 4.60 13.600 5.20 14.400 6.20 14.600 6.30 14.600 32.60 83.550

Benjamin GISCHARD 1995 6.00 14.200 5.60 14.400 5.30 13.600 5.20 14.250 5.20 13.600 4.80 13.250 32.10 83.300

2 España 141.350 240.650 240.700 242.950 242.700 242.450 250.800

Joel PLATA 1998 6.00 13.850 5.80 13.650 5.10 13.750 4.80 13.850 5.90 14.450 6.00 14.450 33.60 84.000

Nicolau MIR 2000 5.60 13.850 5.00 13.450 4.30 12.550 5.60 14.700 5.50 14.250 5.40 13.950 31.40 82.750

Nestor ABAD 1993 5.60 12.050 5.00 13.250 5.50 13.850 5.20 14.300 5.80 13.700 5.60 14.050 32.70 81.200

Thierno DIALLO 2000 5.80 13.650 6.00 13.550 4.90 13.100 5.20 13.950 5.90 14.000 5.00 11.450 32.80 79.700
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Länderkampf Elite SUI-ESP
Jubiläumshalle, Magglingen

3. Juli 2021

MEHRKAMPF

Rg. Name Jahrg. Total

1 Joel PLATA 1998 6.00 313.850 5.80 413.650 5.10 413.750 4.80 713.850 5.90 414.450 6.00 214.450 33.60 84.000

2 Eddy YUSOF 1994 5.40 812.350 5.60 214.050 5.50 114.250 5.60 214.450 5.90 314.550 5.50 414.100 33.50 83.750

3 Christian BAUMANN 1995 5.40 712.750 5.30 214.050 5.50 114.250 4.80 913.700 6.40 114.800 5.80 314.150 33.20 83.700

4 Pablo BRÄGGER 1992 5.90 214.150 4.40 812.200 4.60 513.600 5.20 314.400 6.20 214.600 6.30 114.600 32.60 83.550

5 Benjamin GISCHARD 1995 6.00 114.200 5.60 114.400 5.30 513.600 5.20 514.250 5.20 913.600 4.80 813.250 32.10 83.300

6 Nicolau MIR 2000 5.60 313.850 5.00 613.450 4.30 812.550 5.60 114.700 5.50 514.250 5.40 713.950 31.40 82.750

7 Nestor ABAD 1993 5.60 912.050 5.00 713.250 5.50 313.850 5.20 414.300 5.80 813.700 5.60 514.050 32.70 81.200

8 Thierno DIALLO 2000 5.80 613.650 6.00 513.550 4.90 713.100 5.20 613.950 5.90 614.000 5.00 911.450 32.80 79.700

9 Taha SERHANI* 1995 5.30 513.750 5.00 911.950 4.80 813.800 5.70 713.950 6.00 614.000 26.80 67.450

03.07.2021 | 17:57 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 von 1 * Ausser konkurenz | www.stv-fsg.ch


